
Sheet1 

COAL FILE 866 

WESTERN CANADIAN MINING CORF 

WELDWOOD COAL PROJECT 

COLJRTENAY AREA 
Jan-91 

M 
$ 

1D90-01 

lD90-02 

1D90-03 
bD90-04 

lD90-05 

ID91-06 

bD91-07 
bD91-08 

bD91-09 

bD91-10 

bD91-11 

,D91-12 

,D91-13 

bD91-14 

)D91-15 

)D91-16 

)D91-18 

)D91-19 

)D91-20 

LOGS LOGS 

x x 

X x x 

X x x 

X x x x x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 
X 

x x 

x x 

X x x x x X 

X x x 

x x 

x x x x X 

X x x 

X x x 

x x x x x x 

Page 1 



•l Husky Energy 
3000,425 First Street S.W. 
Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2P 3L8 
Phone: 403/750-1400 Fax: 750-1468 

September 13,200O 

Dr. Barry Ryan 
British Columbia Ministry of Energy & Mines 
Economic Geology Division 
P.O. Box 9320 Stn Prov Govt 
Victoria, B.C. 
V8W 9N3 

Dear Barry, 

I have enclosed a copy of the logs from the Weldwood wells drilled in 1990-1991. These are the 
logs that I borrowed from Gwyneth Cathyl-Bickford. I understand that you do not have them in 
your files. The originals have been sent back to Gwyneth. 

L!L.idz~ 
Brian Mahood 



I - 

Docuserve
Pages 3 to 67 are stored in the LOGS directory as TIF images.

Please see:

Page 03 to Page 67

Thank you.


	Coal File 866, Western Canadian Mining Corp, Weldwood Coal Project, Courtenay Area, Jan-91
	Index of Logs
	Logs


