COAL FILE 866 WESTERN CANADIAN MINING CORP WELDWOOD COAL PROJECT COURTENAY AREA

Jan-91

	LC	GS												
SETOH		VERTICALITY		DIP METER	NEUTRON GAMMA	FOCUSED		BED DENSITY	LONG SPACED DENSITY		SONIC	NEUTRON POROSITY	COMPENSATED	DENSII I
DD90-01	х						Х							
DD90-02						Х	X X X							
DD90-03	x		Х			X X	Х							
DD90-04	x		X X X			Х	х							
DD90-05	x		Х			x x	Х			х		Х	х	
DD91-06						х	х							
DD91-07						х	Х							
DD91-08	x					x x	Х							
DD91-09						х	X X							
DD91-10							х							
DD91-11						Х	х							
DD91-12						x x	X X							
DD91-13			x X			x	х		х	х				x
DD91-14	х		Х			х	х							
DD91-15						Х	X X							
DD91-16						х	х		х	х				Х
DD91-18	X		х			Х	х							
DD91-19	X X X		X X X			Х	Х							
DD91-20	X		Х		x	X	Х		X	X				
HOLES		VERTICALITY		DIP METER	NEUTRON GAMMA	FOCUSED ELECTRIC		BED DENSITY	LONG SPACED DENSITY		SONIC	NEUTRON POROSITY	COMPENSATED	DENSITY COMPENSATED NEUTRON

65 695 COPL FILF G66

Husky Energy

3000, 425 First Street S.W. Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2P 3L8 Phone: 403/750-1400 Fax: 750-1468

September 13, 2000

Dr. Barry Ryan British Columbia Ministry of Energy & Mines Economic Geology Division P.O. Box 9320 Stn Prov Govt Victoria, B.C. V8W 9N3

Dear Barry,

I have enclosed a copy of the logs from the Weldwood wells drilled in 1990-1991. These are the logs that I borrowed from Gwyneth Cathyl-Bickford. I understand that you do not have them in your files. The originals have been sent back to Gwyneth.

prime a mahook

Brian Mahood



